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GAC LANE SCHEDULE

Monday,

October 6, 2025

DIVE WELL
530AM - 8PM

COMPETITION POOL
530AM - 8PM

REC POOL
6AM - 7PM

REC POOL

DW 7

DW 6
W
DW 4
W
DW 2
DW 1

5-530 AM

CLOSED

530-6 AM
6-630 AM
630-7 AM
7-730 AM
730-8 AM

8-830 AM
830-9 AM
9-930 AM
930-10 AM
10-1030 AM

NC State
815-1015am

1030-11 AM
11-1130 AM
1130-12 PM
12-1230 PM
1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM
2-230 PM
230-3 PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM
4-430 PM
430-5 PM
5-530 PM
530-6 PM
6-630 PM
630-7 PM
7-730 PM
730-8 PM
8-830 PM
830-9 PM

U Air
445-630pm

5-530 AM

c11
c10
Cc9
Cc8
Cc7

C6

C5
c4
Cc3
c2
c1
Rec 6
Rec 5

Rec 4
Rec 3
Rec 2
Rec 1

LAP LANES AND CLASSES|
ARE ADULT ONLY

WATER FITNESS

530-6 AM
6-630 AM
630-7 AM

730-8 AM
8-830 AM
830-9 AM

CLOSED

745 - 845am

845 - 945am
530 - 630pm

Fitness
745 - 945AM

9a-1pm
1-330pm
330-4pm
4-430pm
430-5pm
5-530pm
530-6pm
6-630pm
630-7pm
7-730pm

O>»mMIXrrCwm
O>»mMIXrrCwm

SA 4-
730pm

730-8am

SENIOR OPEN SWIM
9 - 10am

LAP SWIM & WATER
WALKING

GAC Privates

GCS
LTS
10am -1pm

GCY

REC POOL Lanes
6 - 745am 4
745 - 10am
10 - 1pm
1-3pm
3-4pm

430-8pm

4 - 5pm

Family
Swim
1-3pm

Connie &
Cynthia
130-4pm

GP

5-530pm
530 - 630pm
630 - 7pm

WkRE WhwWNON

730-8pm
8-830pm

FAMILY SWIM

(Dive Well)

CW Polo
630-830pm

GSA
430-6pm

9-930 PM

BACK PATIO

CLOSED

Ll NN KN B (620 (2] ENY [oo)

Comp Pool B

CONNECTOR
LOBBY &
ENTRANCE

Fitness

i

GAC
Lessons

1-3pm

GSA
6-8pm

CLOSED

TRAINING POOL LAP SWIM & WATER

WALKING
ADULT ONLY

MAIN ENTRANCE

5-530 AM
530-6 AM
6-630 AM
630-7 AM
7-730 AM
730-8 AM
8-830 AM
830-9 AM
9-930 AM

930-10 AM

10-1030 AM

1030-11 AM

11-1130 AM

1130-12 PM

12-1230 PM

1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM
2-230 PM
230-3 PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM
4-430 PM
430-5 PM
5-530 PM
530-6 PM
6-630 PM
630-7 PM
7-730 PM
730-8 PM
8-830 PM
830-9 PM

CLOSED

7' Deep

| LANES 4' Deep

| LANES

SENIOR OPEN SWIM

STAR
530-7am

GAP
530-
7am

AE7 -
745am

-

EAC
5-730pm

| Eac |

530 - 7am
7 - 745 am
745am - 4pm
4 -5pm
5-530pm
530 - 630pm
6 - 630pm
630 - 730pm
730 - 8pm

4 530 -7am
9 7am - 2pm
11 2-3pm
10 3-4pm

5 4 - 630pm
6 630 - 730pm
7 730 - 8pm

4

W Ul = 0 o W

CLASSROOMS

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Hospitality

7' DEPTH

Classroom 2

4' DEPTH

Mezzanine

DEEP WATER FITNESS

TRAINING POOL
530AM - 8PM

5-530 AM
530-6 AM
6-630 AM
630-7 AM
7-730 AM
730-8 AM
8-830 AM
830-9 AM
9-930 AM

930-10 AM
10-1030 AM

1030-11 AM
11-1130 AM
1130-12 PM

12-1230 PM
1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM
2-230 PM
230-3 PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM
4-430 PM
430-5 PM
5-530 PM
530-6 PM

6-630 PM
630-7 PM
7-730 PM
730-8 PM
8-830 PM
830-9 PM
9-930 PM

9-930 PM

CLOSED

=}
)

STAR
4-630pm

CLOSED

EACM
530-7am

STAR
4-630pm

STAR
2-3pm

CLOSED
HENEEE

=
[
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GAC LANE SCHEDULE

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

DIVE WELL COMPETITION POOL REC POOL REC POOL
530AM - 8PM 530AM - 8PM 6AM - 7PM
LAP LANES AND CLASSES|
~lo|lw ||| ]|— alo o ||t |m|n]|— ARE ADULT ONLY
2122122123 | o o ~]o o oo (8|8|2|3|83
olalalalalala ololololo]olo]olo]o]o rloe|lo|o|e|x TR TN ESS
5-530 AM CLOSED 5-530 AM CLOSED
530-6 AM 530-6 AM EACM 745 - 845am
6-630 AM 6-630 AM 530 - 7am GSA Veterans 845 - 945am
630-7 AM 630-7 AM 6 - 730am 6 - 7am 530 - 615pm
7-730 AM 7-730 AM [ ] | 615 - 7pm
730.8 AM
8-830 AM 8-830 AM [NCEN=} SENIOR OPEN SWIM
Fitness
830-9 AM 830-9 AM [HURNV} v 9 - 10am
9-930 AM L L LAP SWIM & WATER
930-10 AM 1-330pm G WALKING
10-1030 AM 330-4pm [MzEC REC POOL Lanes
1030-11 AM 4-430pm =SS acs 6 - 7am 2
11-1130 AM 430-5pm AN 7 - 745am 4
LTS
1130-12 PM 5-530pm |DEED] sa 10am -1pm 745 - 10am 2
12-1230 PM 430 coy 10- 1pm 0
1230-1 PM 6-630pm 1-3pm 2
730p 430 - 8pm
1-130 PM 630-7pm | 3-330pm 4
130-2 PM 7-730pm .gg E| 330 - 530pm 3
2-230 PM 832 o E 530 - 7pm 1
S5
230-3 PM )
3-330 PM | |93
330-4 PM s|s £ g€
< < I o o
4-430 PM s |e b4 2|8
B8 2 S| =® 2]
430-5 PM U Air w [ o ~ N~ | © 5 FAMILY SWIM
5.530 PM 4-630pm =8 [ | 2 1-3pm
530-6 PM H K - D
2 — itness
oo on 5| . B PR | 8
. 615-730pm ofs E @ B& |
7-730 PM 5|4 8 0o o TASA
o© xS [v) © —
708pm] | | | | | | als R < 7-8pm
8-830 PM g2 - |
830-9 PM CLOSED Ol1 © CLOSED
9-930 PM
CONNECTOR
BACK PATIO LOBBY & MAIN ENTRANCE
ENTRANCE TRAINING POOL LAP SWIM & WATER
WALKING
ADULT ONLY
5-530 AM ' LANE 4'D LANE:
CLOSED TDeep | S eep | S SENIOR OPEN SWIM CLASSROOMS
530-6 AM 530 - 9am 11 530 - 7am 8
6-630 AM 9 - 10am 10 7 - 8am 7 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Hospitality
R . 11 - 8
630-7 AM 10am - 4pm 8am - 12pm DEEP WATER EITNESS
7-730 AM 4 - 430pm 10 12 - 130pm 7
730-8 AM 430 - 5pm 9 130 - 4pm 8 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM Classroom 2
8-830 AM 5 - 530pm 5 4-630pm 1
830-9 AM 530 - 630pm 6 630 - 7pm 8
9-930 AM Fitness 630 - 730pm 4 7-8pm 6 Mezzanine
930-10 AM 730 - 8pm 9
10-1030 AM
1030-11 AM
11-1130 AM
1130-12 PM
12-1230 PM
1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM
2-230 PM TRAINING POOL
230-3PM 530AM - 8PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM = = = = 2
S < < < aa 2
4430 P g EEEEEEEEEREEREEEENEEEE NN NN
o © o N~ o © o (o2} o — o L — L N L o o o o™ o <t o n o o o N~ o o o o o
430-5 PM EAC ® L@ L o e oL a8 84860 46040 d0dedo0d 60do0do
4-530pm W s @5 T & Q2 @ Q2 @ & 0 a4 daoa ST oo ¥ P o T s e o @ o @
5-530PM$ H 1D © © N~ N 0O 0O O O A A +d 4+ +H o+ 4 NN MM S F N OO~ N O OO
530-6 PM| © T8
@ EAC F
6-630PMl @ | 5.730pm €, E 7]
630-7PM| T™ 630- a E<Q [a) T 6]
7-730PM[ 730 o L o I
730-8 PM [T [ g = 9 T 4]
8-830 PM xS O |73
830-9 PM CLOSED he | [caP7- T 2]
9-930 PM | oc | AF < 8pm T1
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GAC LANE SCHEDULE

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

DIVE WELL COMPETITION POOL REC POOL REC POOL
530AM - 8PM 530AM - 8PM 6AM - 7PM
LAP LANES AND CLASSES
~lo|lw ||| ]|— ~lalo o ||t |m|n]|— ARE ADULT ONLY
HEIEIEIRERREE | oo~ oo (8|8|2|3|83
ola|ola|alala ololojolololololo]o]o]o olo|oe|e|o|x S
5-530 AM CLOSED CLOSED
530-6 AM 530-6 AM 745 - 845am
6-630 AM 6-630 AM 845 - 945am
630-7 AM 630-7 AM 530 - 630pm
7-730 AM 7-730 AM
730.8 AM A
8-830 AM 8-830 AM Rz e SENIOR OPEN SWIM
830-9 AM . 830-9 AM VRNV 9 - 10am
NC State Diving —
9-930 AM 815.1015am L L Y LAP SWIM & WATER
930-10 AM 1-330pm NGNS § WALKING
10-1030 AM 330-4pm [MzEEG] & REC POOL Lanes
1030-11 AM 4-430pm =S ccs g 6 - 745am 4
11-1130 AM 430-5pm [N o || 745 - 10am 2
1130-12 PM D D A 10am -1pm 10 - 1pm 0
12-1230 PM 530-6pm 430 Gey 1-3pm 2
1230-1 PM 3-4pm 3
430 - 8pm
1-130 PM GHl 4-5pm 4
130-2 PM 7-730pm g g E| 5-530pm 3
2-230 PM . R bR 530 - 630pm 1
230-3 PM UNC Diving £ O 253 630-7 21 3
- 130-4pm £E5¢o p
3-330 PM I SRS
330-4 PM s £ A
< ] o o
4-430 PM 2 2 2|8
e ® S| ®
430-5 PM W ~ ~| e FAMILY SWIM
5-530 PM =|s || " 1-3pm
530-6 PM =7 || [ Finess Qs
6-630 PM ale IS c 30p! R
joR | -
630-7 PM CW Polo ols %8 - |
7-730 PM 530-830pm 5|4 O o
s} ® © —]
730-8 PM als <
8-830 PM £z [ | CLOSED
830-9 PM O
CLOSED L
9-930 PM
CONNECTOR
BACK PATIO LoBBY & MAIN ENTRANCE
ENTRANCE TRAINING POOL LAP SWIM & WATER
WALKING
ADULT ONLY
5-530 AM CLOSED 7' D LANES 4' Dee LANES
eep | P ] SENIOR OPEN SWIM CLASSROOMS
530-6 AM STAR GAP 530 - 7am 4 530 -7am 4
6-630 AM 530 - 7am 530 - 7 -745 am 9 7am - 2pm 8 Hospitality
630-7 AM 7am 745am - 4pm 11 2 -3pm 6 7' DEPTH
7-730 AM AE7- 4 - 430pm 10 3-4pm 8
730-8 AM 745am 430 - 5pm 9 4 - 630pm 1 Classroom 2
8-830 AM 5 - 530pm 5 630 - 7pm 8 4" DEPTH
830-9 AM 6 - 630pm 7 7pm - 8pm 7
9-930 AM 630 - 730pm 8 Mezzanine
X . 11
930-10 AM 730 - 8pm DEEP WATER FITNESS
10-1030 AM
1030-11 AM 9am - 10am
11-1130 AM
1130-12 PM
12-1230 PM
1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM
2-230 PM TRAINING POOL
230-3 PM 530AM - 8PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM = = > = =
S < < < 2o 2
4430 P g EEEEEEEEEREEEEEENEEEE NN
430-5 PM EAC RERT I 2IZ 28I 2503233383330 8I82328r82828
4530, LY O FKE GBI PR SEE LTI TRBIII2IITHEELYOINT QDY Q
5-530PM$ ->30pm H D © O NN 0O ® DO A A A A d Ao d NN MmO S F WO 0NN OO O
530-6 PM| , T8
A EAC = F
6-630PMI R 1 5 730pm « 5 [T 7]
630-7 PM -~ g 2 a T 6]
7-730 PM u < I
730-8 PM [ ] 2 = = 9 [14]
8-830 PM 23 s o [t
; < T 3]
830-9 PM CLOSED g 3 | EE | he T 2]
9-930 PM L | 538 | < | rotC T1
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GAC LANE SCHEDULE

Thursday, October 9, 2025

530AM - 8PM

DIVE WELL

COMPETITION POOL
530AM - 8PM

R

EC POOL

6AM - 7PM

REC POOL

DW 7
DW 6

DW 4
DW 2
DW 1

5-530 AM

CLOSED

530-6 AM
6-630 AM
630-7 AM
7-730 AM
730-8 AM
8-830 AM
830-9 AM
9-930 AM

930-10 AM

10-1030 AM

1030-11 AM

11-1130 AM

1130-12 PM

12-1230 PM

1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM
2-230 PM
230-3 PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM
4-430 PM
430-5 PM
5-530 PM
530-6 PM
6-630 PM
630-7 PM
7-730 PM

730-8 PM

8-830 PM

830-9 PM

9-930 PM

U Air
4-630pm

5-530 AM
530-6 AM

c1

Cc9

cs8

c7

C6

C5

ca
Cc3
c2
c1
Rec 6
Rec 5

Rec 4
Rec 3
Rec 2
Rec 1

6-630

EACM

AM 530 -

7-730
730-8
8-830
830-9

9a-1pm
1-330pm
330-4pm
4-430pm
430-5pm
5-530pm
530-6pm
6-630pm
630-7pm

AM
AM
AM
AM

O>»mMIXrrCwm
O>»mMIXrrCwm

730-8pm
8-830pm

730-8am

CLOSED

6 - 730am

Veterans
6 - 7am

Fitness
745 - 945AM

LAP LANES AND CLASSES|
ARE ADULT ONLY

WATER FITNESS

745 - 845am

845 - 945am

530 - 615pm
615 - 7pm

SENIOR OPEN SWIM

9 - 10am

LAP SWIM & WATER
WALKING

GCY

430

-8pm

GCs
LTS

10am -1pm

530-6pm

6-630pm

630-7pm
7-730pm
730-8pm

TDA
615-730pm

(Dive Well)

BACK PATIO

CLOSED

Comp Pool B

Lol OS2 [0 B [S20 [o20 RNY [ec}

CONNECTOR
LOBBY &
ENTRANCE

STAR
530 - 730am

GSA
430 - 6pm

TRAINING POOL LAP SWIM & WATER

WALKING
ADULT ONLY

Family

Swim
1-3pm

Connie &

Cynthia
130-4pm

Fitness
530 -7pm

GAC Lessons

GSA
6-8pm

TASA
7-8pm

CLOSED

MAIN ENTRANCE

REC POOL Lanes

6 - 7am 2
7 - 745am
745 - 10am
10 - 1pm
1-3pm
3-330pm
330 - 530pm
530 - 7pm

P WA NMNOND

FAMILY SWIM

1-3pm

5-530 AM
530-6 AM
6-630 AM
630-7 AM
7-730 AM
730-8 AM
8-830 AM
830-9 AM
9-930 AM
930-10 AM
10-1030 AM
1030-11 AM
11-1130 AM
1130-12 PM
12-1230 PM
1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM
2-230 PM
230-3 PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM
4-430 PM
430-5 PM
5-530 PM
530-6 PM
6-630 PM
630-7 PM
7-730 PM
730-8 PM
8-830 PM
830-9 PM
9-930 PM

CLOSED

7' Deep

| LANES 4' Deep

| LANES

EAC

GAC Lessons

4-530pm

EAC
5-730pm

T™ 630-
730p

530am - 4pm
4 - 430pm
430 - 5pm
5-530pm

530 - 630pm

630 - 730pm
730 - 8pm

530 - 7am
7 - 8am

130 - 4pm

4 - 630pm

630 - 7pm
7 -8pm

8am - 12pm
12 - 130pm

8

® ® k0 ~N o~

SENIOR OPEN SWIM

CLASSROOMS

Hospitality

7' DEPTH

Classroom 2

4' DEPTH

DEEP WATER FITNESS

Mezzanine

9am - 10am

TRAINING POOL

530AM - 8PM

5-530 AM
12:00 AM
6-630 AM
630-7 AM
7-730 AM
730-8 AM
8-830 AM
830-9 AM
9-930 AM

930-10 AM

10-1030 AM

1030-11 AM

11-1130 AM

1130-12 PM

12-1230 PM

1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM
2-230 PM
230-3 PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM

4-430 PM
430-5 PM
5-530 PM
530-6 PM

6-630 PM

630-7 PM
7-730 PM
730-8 PM
8-830 PM
830-9 PM
9-930 PM

=}
)

STAR

630pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

STAR

| cc |

AF

4 -630pm

CLOSED
B NEEH

=
N

GAP 7-
8pm

=
[
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GAC LANE SCHEDULE Friday, October 10, 2025

REC POOL
6AM - 7PM

COMPETITION POOL
530AM - 8PM

DIVE WELL
530AM - 8PM

REC POOL

LAP LANES AND CLASSES|
ARE ADULT ONLY

530-6am
6-630am
630-7am
7-730am
730-8am
8-9am
9-10am
10am-12pi
12--1pm
1-2pm
2-3pm
3-330pm
330-4pm
4-430pm
430-5pm
5-530pm
530-6pm
6-630pm
630-7pm
7-730pm
730-8pm
8-830pm

DW 7
DW 6
DW 4
DW 2
DW 1
Rec 6
Rec5
Rec 4
Rec 3
Rec 2
Rec 1

1 WATER FITNESS

5-530 AM CLOSED

CLOSED 745 - 845am

530-6 AM 2
845 - 930am

6-630 AM
630-7 AM
7-730 AM
730-8 AM

8-830 AM Fitness SENIOR OPEN SWIM

(Scoreboard End)

830-9 AM 745 - 930AM 9 - 10am

LAP SWIM & WATER
WALKING

9-930 AM
930-10 AM

10-1030 AM REC POOL Lanes

6 - 745am
745 - 930am
930 -10am
10 - 1pm
1-3pm
3-620pm

1030-11 AM
11-1130 AM
1130-12 PM
12-1230 PM
1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM
2-230 PM
230-3PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM
4-430 PM

GCS
LTS
10am -1pm

Up

Comp Pool A
5:15pm - end of

Meet Warmp-
session

1-3pm

Family
Swim

Adaptive Lessons

3-620pm FAMILY SWIM

430-5 PM

(Dive Well End)

5-530 PM 1-3pm

530-6 PM
6-630 PM
630-7 PM
7-730 PM
730-8 PM
8-830 PM
830-9 PM
9-930 PM

Meet Warm-Up
430 - 515pm

530pm - end of session

Comp Pool B

CLOSED

CLOSED

TYDE Andy Craver Autumn Leaves Invite

CONNECTOR
LOBBY &
ENTRANCE

MAIN ENTRANCE

BACK PATIO

TRAINING POOL LAP SWIM & WATER
WALKING

ADULT ONLY

7' Deep | LANES

530 -7am 4

7 - 730am 7

730 - 4pm 11

4 - 430pm 7
430 - 630pm 5
630 - 730pm 9

730 - 8pm 11

T20
T19
T18
T17
T16
T15
T14
T13
T12
T11
T 10
T9

4' Deep
530 - 7am
7am - 4pm
4 - 430pm

430 - 530pm

530 - 6pm
6 - 730pm
730 - 8pm

| LANES
4

CLOSED

GAP
530 -
7am

5-530 AM
530-6 AM
6-630 AM
630-7 AM
7-730 AM
730-8 AM
8-830 AM
830-9 AM
9-930 AM
930-10 AM
10-1030 AM
1030-11 AM

SENIOR OPEN SWIM CLASSROOMS

STAR
530 - 730am

Hospitality

7' DEPTH

Classroom 2

4 DEPTH

® Rk N RPN

Mezzanine

DEEP WATER FITNESS

9am - 10am

11-1130 AM
1130-12 PM
12-1230 PM
1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM

TRAINING POOL
530AM - 8PM

2-230 PM
230-3 PM

3-330 PM

330-4 PM
4-430 PM
430-5 PM
5-530 PM

STAR

5-530 AM
530-6 AM
6-630 AM
630-7 AM
7-730 AM
730-8 AM
8-830 AM
830-9 AM
9-930 AM
930-10 AM
10-1030 AM
1030-11 AM
11-1130 AM
1130-12 PM
12-1230 PM
1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM
2-230 PM
230-3 PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM
4-430 PM
430-5 PM
5-530 PM
530-6 PM
6-630 PM
630-7 PM
7-730 PM
730-8 PM
8-830 PM
830-9 PM
9-930 PM

4-630pm | sa
430 -

730p

=
]

530-6 PM
6-630 PM
630-7 PM
7-730 PM
730-8 PM [
8-830 PM

STAR

GSA
6 - 730pm

CLOSED
GSA

430 - 6pm
CLOSED

830-9 PM

9-930 PM

CLOSED

EACM
530 -7am

=}
[

IR
Njw|h|lO|o|N
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GAC LANE SCHEDULE

Saturday,

October 11, 2025

DIVE WELL
530AM - 8PM

COMPETITION POOL
530AM - 8PM

REC POOL
7AM - 3PM

REC POOL

DW 7
DW 6

DW 5
DW 4

DW 3

6-630am
630-7am

7-730am

730-8am

8-830am
830-9am

9-10am

10am-12pi
12-1pm
1-130pm
130-3pm
3-330pm
330-4pm

4-430pm

430-5pm

5-530pm
530-6pm

6-630pm

630-7pm
7-730pm
730-8pm
8-830pm

DW 2
DW 1

5-530 AM
530-6 AM
6-630 AM
630-7 AM

CLOSED

7-730 AM
730-8 AM
8-830 AM
830-9 AM

(Scoreboard End)

9-930 AM
930-10 AM
10-1030 AM
1030-11 AM

UNC Diving

9-11lam

11-1130 AM
1130-12 PM
12-1230 PM
1230-1 PM
1-130 PM

Comp Pool A

Meet Warm- Up

7:30 - 8:15am

TYDE Andy Craver Autumn Leaves Invite

8:30 - end of session

12:00 - 1:15pm

Meet Warm- Up
1:30pm - end of session

TYDE Andy Craver Autumn Leaves Invite

Rec 6
Rec 5

Rec 2

Rec 1

C

D

Fitness.
915-

1045am

130-2 PM
2-230 PM
230-3 PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM

TDA

145-345pm

4-430 PM

430-5 PM
5-530 PM
530-6 PM
6-630 PM

U Air

430-630pm

(Dive Well End)

630-7 PM
7-730 PM
730-8 PM

Comp Pool B

8-830 PM
830-9 PM
9-930 PM

CLOSED

BACK PATIO

T20
T19
T18
T17
T16
T15
T14
T13
T12
T11
T 10
T9

CONNECTOR
LOBBY &
ENTRANCE

Meet Warm- Up

7:30 - 8:15am

TYDE Andy Craver Autumn Leaves Invite

8:30 - end of session

12:00 - 1:15pm

Meet Warm- Up
1:30pm - end of session

TYDE Andy Craver Autumn Leaves Invite

LAP LANES AND CLASSES|
ARE ADULT ONLY

WATER FITNESS

915 - 10am
10 - 1045am

GAC Lessons
8:15am -130pm

Swim
1-3pm

Family

TRAINING POOL LAP SWIM & WATER

WALKING
ADULT ONLY

CLOSED

MAIN ENTRANCE

5-530 AM
530-6 AM
6-630 AM
630-7 AM
7-730 AM
730-8 AM
8-830 AM
830-9 AM
9-930 AM

930-10 AM

10-1030 AM

1030-11 AM

11-1130 AM

1130-12 PM

12-1230 PM

1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM
2-230 PM
230-3 PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM
4-430 PM
430-5 PM
5-530 PM
530-6 PM
6-630 PM
630-7 PM
7-730 PM
730-8 PM
8-830 PM
830-9 PM

CLOSED

GSA

7-9am

GSA
7-9am

STAR

1lam

SA
9-12a

GAC Lesson

Meet Warm-Up
8:30 - end of session

GAP
1215-
145p

Meet Warm-Up
1:30 - end of session

9-930 PM

CLOSED

7' Deep

| LANES 4' Deep

| LANES

7 -9am
9 -930am

930 - 11am
1lam - 12pm

12 -130pm
2 -5pm

1 7 - 8am
8 -10am

1-2pm
2 -230pm
230 - 3pm

3-5pm

A NP OP

10am - 1pm

8

0 U N OwW

SENIOR OPEN SWIM

7' DEPTH

4 DEPTH

DEEP WATER FITNESS

9am - 10am

SENIOR OPEN SWIM

LAP SWIM & WATER
WALKING

REC POOL Lanes

7 - 8am 4

8 - 915am
915 - 1045am
1045 - 130pm

3
1
3
130 - 3pm 4

FAMILY SWIM

1-3pm

CLASSROOMS

Hospitality

Classroom 2

Mezzanine

TRAINING POOL

7AM - 5PM

5-530 AM

530-6 AM
6-630 AM

630-7 AM

7-730 AM
730-8 AM
8-830 AM
830-9 AM
9-930 AM
930-10 AM

10-1030 AM

1030-11 AM

11-1130 AM
1130-12 PM

12-1230 PM

1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM
2-230 PM
230-3 PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM

4-430 PM

430-5 PM

5-530 PM

530-6 PM

6-630 PM

630-7 PM
7-730 PM
730-8 PM
8-830 PM
830-9 PM
9-930 PM

CLOSED

STAR
8 - 10am

TASA

2-3pm

| GACPRI |

=
]

CLOSED
FEEEEE]
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[




Printed 10/3/2025 4:18 PM

GAC LANE SCHEDULE

Sunday, October 12, 2025

DIVE WELL
530AM - 8PM

COMPETITION POOL
530AM - 8PM

REC POOL
12PM - 3:30PM

REC POOL

DW 7
DW 6
DW 5
DW 4
DW 3
DW 2
DW 1

6-630am
630-7am

7-730am

730-8am

8-830am

830-9am

9-10am

10am-12pi
12-1pm
1-130pm
130-3pm
3-330pm

330-4pm

4-430pm

430-5pm

5-530pm

530-6pm

6-630pm

630-7pm
7-730pm
730-8pm
8-830pm

5-530 AM
530-6 AM
6-630 AM
630-7 AM
7-730 AM
730-8 AM
8-830 AM
830-9 AM
9-930 AM
930-10 AM
10-1030 AM
1030-11 AM
11-1130 AM
1130-12 PM
12-1230 PM
1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM
2-230 PM
230-3 PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM
4-430 PM
430-5 PM
5-530 PM
530-6 PM
6-630 PM
630-7 PM
7-730 PM
730-8 PM
8-830 PM
830-9 PM
9-930 PM

CLOSED

BACK PATIO

(Scoreboard End)

Comp Pool A
(o))

Meet Warm- Up

7:30 - 8:15am

TYDE Andy Craver Autumn Leaves Invite

8:30 - end of session

12:00 - 1:15pm

Meet Warm- Up
1:30pm - end of session

TYDE Andy Craver Autumn Leaves Invite

Rec 6
Rec5
Rec 4
Rec 3
Rec 2

Rec 1

CLOSED

Btwn

Blkhd

(Dive Well End)

Comp Pool B

CONNECTOR

LOB!
ENTR,

BY &
ANCE

Meet Warm- Up

7:30 - 8:15am

TYDE Andy Craver Autumn Leaves Invite

8:30 - end of session

12:00 - 1:15pm

Meet Warm- Up
1:30pm - end of session

TYDE Andy Craver Autumn Leaves Invite

Family Swim
12-3:30pm

CLOSED

TRAINING POOL LAP SWIM & WATER

WALKING
ADULT ONLY

MAIN ENTRANCE

LAP LANES AND CLASSES|
ARE ADULT ONLY

WATER FITNESS

SENIOR OPEN SWIM

LAP SWIM & WATER
WALKING

REC POOL Lanes

FAMILY SWIM

12-3:30pm

5-530 AM
530-6 AM
6-630 AM
630-7 AM
7-730 AM
730-8 AM
8-830 AM
830-9 AM
9-930 AM

930-10 AM

10-1030 AM

1030-11 AM

11-1130 AM

1130-12 PM

12-1230 PM

1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM
2-230 PM
230-3 PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM
4-430 PM
430-5 PM
5-530 PM
530-6 PM
6-630 PM
630-7 PM
7-730 PM
730-8 PM
8-830 PM
830-9 PM

Meet Warm-Up
8:30 - end of session

Meet Warm-Up
1:30 - end of session

9-930 PM

7' Deep

| LANES 4' Deep

| LANES

SENIOR OPEN SWIM

CLASSROOMS

Hospitality

7' DEPTH

Classroom 2

4 DEPTH

Mezzanine

DEEP WATER FITNESS

9am - 10am

TRAINING POOL

7AM - 5PM

5-530 AM

530-6 AM

6-630 AM

630-7 AM

7-730 AM
730-8 AM
8-830 AM
830-9 AM
9-930 AM
930-10 AM

10-1030 AM

1030-11 AM

11-1130 AM

1130-12 PM

12-1230 PM

1230-1 PM
1-130 PM
130-2 PM
2-230 PM
230-3 PM
3-330 PM
330-4 PM
4-430 PM
430-5 PM
5-530 PM

530-6 PM

6-630 PM

630-7 PM
7-730 PM
730-8 PM
8-830 PM
830-9 PM
9-930 PM

CLOSED
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